
Rank Percentage AnnualEarnings Est. Number Est. Payout Running Total
Affliate 40.18% 938 42290 39668020 39668020
Bronze 37.78% 1597 39764 63503108 103171128
Silver 9.42% 3673 9915 36417795 139588923
Gold 5.84% 6168 6147 37914696 177503619
Diamond 3.92% 12126 4126 50031876 227535495
Platinum 0.96% 30795 1010 31102950 258638445
Star Platinum 0.44% 32482 463 15039166 273677611 <-- 50% of income
Executive 0.58% 42854 610 26140940 299818551
Star Executive 0.26% 64895 274 17781230 317599781
Presidential 0.22% 92181 232 21385992 338985773
Star Presidential 0.11% 133325 116 15465700 354451473
Ambassador 0.13% 193704 137 26537448 380988921
Star Ambassador 0.08% 396623 84 33316332 414305253
Royal Ambassador 0.06% 985368 63 62078184 476383437
Star Royal 0.01% 1684985 11 18534835 494918272
Pinnacle 0.01% 2418131 11 26599441 521517713 earned by

100% 105253 521517713 1.9%




